
COFFEES & TEAS

MOVENPICK COFFEE (HOT / ICED)
Single Espresso
Americano | Double Espresso |
Café Latte | Cappuccino | Mocha   

TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE COFFEE (HOT / ICED)
Black Coffee | Condensed Milk

COCONUT COFFEE
Vietnamese Coffee, Coconut Cream, Condensed Milk

SELECTED OF TEA (HOT / ICED)
Genmaicha Roasted Rice Tea | Green Tea | Jasmine Tea
Earl Grey Tea | Oolong Tea | Black Tea |
English Breakfast Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE
Chocolate Sauce, Condensed Milk, Fresh Milk

ICED CHOCOLATE DRINKS
Chocolate Sauce, Condensed Milk, Fresh Milk,
Whipping Cream

60
70

60

80

75

70

80

La Vie Still (450ml)
Evian Still (750ml)
La Vie Sparkling (450ml)
Perrier Sparkling (750ml)

MINERAL WATERS & SPARKLING WATERS

70
120
70

120

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

Orange | Lime | Watermelon | Passion Fruit | 
Guava | Pineapple | Carrot | Coconut

110

Mango | Avocado | Coconut | Strawberry | Banana | Papaya

SMOOTHIES 115

ICE CREAM SHAKES

Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry

100

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi | Pepsi Zero | 7Up | Mirinda Orange | Soda Water 
| Tonic Water | Ginger Ale | Red Bull 

50

ORANGE CARROT
Orange Juice, Carrot Juice

SUNRISE BREEZE
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 7UP

RAINBOW SANGRIA
Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon, 7UP

CARAMEL MARSHMALLOW MILK SHAKE
Caramel Sauce, Fresh Milk, Whipping Cream,
Cookies

GOLDEN MILK
Banana, Almond, Vanilla, Fresh Milk

KID DRINKS 60

MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

PIÑA COLADA
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice,
Coconut Cream

MOJITO
Rum, Sugar, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda Water

NEGRONI
Beefeater Gin, Martini Rosso

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whiskey, Angostura Bitter,
Brown Sugar

MIMOSA
Delafinca Sparkling Wine, Cointreau, 
Orange Juice

COCKTAILS

185

185

185

185

185

185

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

HIBISCUS REFRESHER
Hibiscus, Lemongrass, Honey, Lime Juice

PEACH STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Fresh Lime Juice, Sliced Peaches, Strawberry, Soda

PINEAPPLE LIME COCONUT WATER
Coconut Water, Fresh Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

120

120

120

All prices are in thousand Vietnamese Dong
and inclusive of service charge and VAT.

DRINK MENU

BERRY BURST
Banana, Strawberry, Raspberry, Mulberry, Yogurt, 
Honey 

TROPICAL PASSION
Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Yogurt, Honey 

WATER MELON
Watermelon, Strawberry, Goji Berry, Banana, 
Coconut Milk, Honey 

COCO GREEN
Banana, Mango, Spinach, Coconut Milk, Honey

SUPER GREEN
Mango, Aloe Vera, Spinach, Spirulina, Yogurt, Honey, 
Ginger, Lime

SUPER GREEN SMOOTHIES 130

Sapporo

BEERS

DRAFT BEERS

Saigon Special / Saigon Chill
Tiger / Sapporo / Heineken

BOTTLES

80
80

330ml

60

500ml
Tower

2.5 Liter

90 350



SPIRITS WINE 

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKIES
• The Glenlivet 12Y 3.500250

GINS
• Tanqueray
• Bombay Sapphire
• Gordon’s Gin
• Beefeater
• Hendrick’s
• Lady Triệu Dalat Flower Bomb

1.400
1.250
1.250
1.250

2.500
2.700

110
100
100
100
180
220

VODKAS
• Absolut Blue
• Russian Standard Original

1.300
1.500

105
100

40ml

TEQUILAS
• Patron Reposado
• Olmeca
• Jose Cuervo Gold

4.300
1.600
1.900

285
130
110

3.300
1.200
3.300

240
100
240

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKIES
• Chivas Regal 18Y 
• Johnnie Walker, Red Label
• Ballantine's 17Y

1.300120
IRISH WHISKIES
• Jameson Irish

1.550
1.200

120
100

AMERICANS 
• Jack Daniel’s
• Jim Beam

1.200
2.000
1.800

100
150
120

RUMS
• Havana Club 3Y
• Sampan
• Bacardi Superior

3.500
4.700
4.700

250
320
320

COGNACS
• Courvoisier VSOP
• Martell Noblige
• Hennessy V.S.O.P

1.200
1.300

100
105

APERITIFS
• Lillet Blanc
• Ricard

1.300
2.400

180

105
180

LIQUEURS
• Kahlua, Malibu
• Jägermeister
• Soju (Chamisul Original, Peach, Watermelon)

3.100220
CALVADOS
• Pere Magloire Fine
VS Calvados AOC / AOP

CHAMPAGNE
Charles Mignon Premium Reserve Brut (WE 91/100)
Taittinger, Nocturne "City Lights" (WE 88/100)
Taittinger, Brut Prestige Rose (WE 88/100)

SPARKLING
Delafinca Brut, Spain
Bottega, Prosecco Rose DOC, Il Vino Dei Poeti,
Italy (FS 91/100)

WHITE WINE
De Bortoli, The Accomplice, Chardonnay,
Riverina, Australia
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Pinot Grigio,
Mendoza, Argentina (WE 86/100)
Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva 
Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley Chile

France
Vignerons Ardechois Les Classiques, Sauvignon Blanc
Louis Jadot, "Couvent des Jacobins" Chardonnay, 
Burgundy 

Italy
Argiolas Costamolino, Vermentino, Vermentino di 
Sardegna DOC (WS 89 /100)
DRAGA, Pinot Grigio, Collio 

Spain
Torres, Vina Esmeralda Semi Dry White, Catalunya DO 
(DC 95/100)

Germany
Leitz, Eins Zwei Dry Riesling Trocken, Rheingau

Australia
De Bortoli, DB Family Selection, Semillon Chardonnay, 
Riverina 
Kilikanoon Killerman's Run Riesling, Clare Valley
(WS 92/100)

New Zealand
Craggy Range "Te Muna Vineyard" Sauvignon Blanc, 
New Zealand (WS 93/100)

Argentina
Bodega Argento, Estate Reserve, Chardonnay, 
Mendoza (DC 88/100)

Chile
Carmen Premier 1850 Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, 
Colchagua Valley (FS 91/100)
Santa Rita Reserva Chardonnay, Casablanca Valley 

ROSE WINE
Louis Pinel, Rose Cinsault, IGP d'Oc
Chateau Cavalier, Cuvee Marafiance Rose,
Cotes de Provence, France (DC 86/100)

RED WINE
De Bortoli, The Accomplice, Shiraz,
Riverina, Australia
Concha Y Toro, Frontera Cabernet
Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile
Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina (DC 87/100)

France
Vignerons Ardechois Les Classiques,
Cabernet Sauvignon
E. Guigal, Cotes du Rhone (FS 90/100)
Louis Jadot, "Couvent des Jacobins" Pinot Noir, 
Burgundy (CT 87/100)

Italy
Banfi, Col Di Sasso, IGT Tuscany
Villa Antinori IGT Merlot & Sangiovese (FS 90/100)

Spain
Alvaro Palacios, La Vendimia, Rioja DOCa
(WE 88/100)

Australia
Wirra Wirra "Adelaide" Shiraz Organic
Kilikanoon Killerman's Run Cabernet Sauvignon 
(WE 91/100)

New Zealand
Allan Scott Pinot Noir (WE 90/100) 
Villa Maria, Private Bin Pinot Noir, Marlborough
(DC 89/100)

Chile
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Mapu Reserva Merlot, 
Maipo Valley (PT 90/100)
Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Syrah, 
Rapel Valley 

Argentina
Bodega Norton Barrel Select Malbec, Mendoza 
Dessert Wine
De Bortoli, Deen Vat 5, Botrytis Semillon Late 
Harvest 37.5cl

2.500
4.600
5.500

800
1.120

800

900

950

950
1.750

1.350
1.450

1.050

1.450

950

1.150

1.550

950

950

1.050

900
1.500

800

800

850

900

1.155
1.950

1.050
1.450

1.350

1.050
1.150

1.150
1.850

800

950

1.050

950

200

200

210

220

200

200

200

210

PT: Patricio Tapia - Descorchados, CT: Cellar Tracker,
WE: Wine Enthusiast, WS: Wine Spectator,

DC: Decanter, FS: Falstaff


